FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE TIRO OLIMPICO.DELEGACION PROVINCIAL DE SEVILLA
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JIMENEZ MORENO GABRIEL

RUIZ DE LEON TRESPANDO JUAN CARLOS

MARQUINA VALERO ALFREDO
FLORES HERMOSO OSCAR

MORENO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

PARDAL MARQUEZ MAMEN

MALDONADO MAJARON JUAN JOSE
GARCIA BUENO JOSE MANUEL

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12 de enero de 2020 CAMAS (SEVILLA)

LOS ARBITROS:



